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MyxumnHbl, 100m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO OUHANBHbIN

PuH

an

co~NOOLbhWNPE

XOMEHKO Nnb#
PUTOPBLEB PycnaH
YYTKOB AHTOH
MOPO30B Bnagumup
KOCTWH Oner
rEVIBENb Cepreii
MYCTA®UNH Bnagucnas
CTPE/NIbHNKOB Kupunn

Pe3epBHble 3asBku

BPEJVXVH ®épnop
CYYKOB Erop

1995
1995
1997
1992
1992
1981
1995
1992

1994
1997

PocTtoBckast 06n1acTb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Mocksa

Bonrorpaackas o6nactb
Hwxeropogckas obnactb
Hosocubupckasa obnactb
Y3beknctaH
Bosnrorpagckas obnactb

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CapartoBckas 06nacTb

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
uzB
RUS

RUS
RUS

1:00.17
1:00.06
59.64
58.51
58.56
59.89
1:00.06
1:00.27

1:00.28
1:00.29
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